TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises with their appurtenances for the following term: 
FIXED TERM: The term becomes effective June 01, 2017 with an expiration date of May 31, 2022, for a total of 5
Years. 

3. RENTAL: The Postal Service will pay the Landlord an annual rental of: $258,066.00 ( Two Hundred Fifty Eight
Thousand Sixty Six and 00/ 100 Dollars) payable in equal installments at the end of each calendar month. Rent for a
part of a month will be prorated. 

Rent checks shall be payable to: 

CITY OF WESTMINSTER

8200 WESTMINSTER BLVD

WESTMINSTER, CA 92683- 3366

Femwry 2006